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REZULTATY



Zawody Mikotfajkowe
10.12.2017r.

50 m Karabin Centralny Zapton - stojac
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Zawodnik
WILMAN Marek
MIKOLAJCZYK Adam
SIWCZYK Pawet
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz
KOROSCIK Tomasz
NOWACKI Dawid
KOCHANOWSKI Jakub
JASZCZAK Marek
KOCHANSKI Dariusz
DURDA Kamil
WIECZOREK Przemystaw
WITCZAK tukasz
SKALIK Wtodzimierz
KWIATKOWSKI Btazej
BEZAT Piotr
POGORZELSKI Radostaw
ZABEK Daniel
ARUTYUNYAN Akop
OSIPOWICZ Artur
ZAWALSKI Przemystaw
STRUGLIK Dariusz
MALOWIECKI Dominik
NIEDZIALKOWSKI Filip
PODGORSKI Tomasz
BULIKOWSKI tukasz
DANECKI tukasz

Zawody Mikotajkowe
10.12.2017r.

50 m Karabin dowolny - stojac

Miejsce
1
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Zawodnik
WILMAN Marek
WIECZOREK Przemystaw
SIWCZYK Pawet
PIETRUSZEWSKI Andrzej
SKALIK Wtodzimierz
FINGAS Jakub
SZTOBRYN Bartosz
NIEDZIALKOWSKI Filip
KOCHANSKI Dariusz
ARUTYUNYAN Akop
MALOWIECKI Dominik
LESIOWSKI Mateusz
STRUGLIK Dariusz
ZAWALSKI Przemystaw

KLUB
COLT todz
COLT t6dz
SPOLEM t6dz
KOLIMATOR t6dz
TOP GUN to6dz
COLT t6dz
COLT todz
COLT t6dz
STRZELEC tédz
COLT t6dz
COLT todz
COLT t6dz
DZIESIATKA Radomsko
COLT t6dz
COLT todz

SHOOTING ACADEMY t6dz

COLT tédz

COLT tédz

COLT téd?

COLT tédz

BARYS Zabkowice Slaskie
KOLIMATOR t6d?

COLT téd?

COLT todz

COLT téd?

DZIESIATKA t6dz

KLUB
COLT todz
COLT todz
SPOLEM t6dz
COLT todz
DZIESIATKA Radomsko
KABAR t6dz
COLT todz
COLT todz
STRZELEC t6dz
COLT todz
KOLIMATOR t6dz
COLT todz
BARYS Zgbkowice Slaskie
COLT t6dz

WYNIK
92
89
88
82
81
79
77
73
72
71
71
70
70
68
68
67
65
61
56
55
52
43
33
30
21
20

WYNIK
59
59
45
41
38
37
33
33
28
21
20
19
19
18
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BUKOWSKI tukasz

Zawody Mikotajkowe
10.12.2017 r.

25 m Pistolet Centralny Zapton

Miejsce
1
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Zawodnik
WITCZAK Woijciech
GUSTA Tomasz
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz
WILMAN Marek
KOROSCIK Tomasz
SIWCZYK Pawet
PIETRUSZEWSKI Andrzej
WIECZOREK Przemystaw
SZTOBRYN Bartosz
ZABEK Daniel
JASZCZAK Marek
KOCHANOWSKI Jakub
OSIPOWICZ Artur
POGORZELSKI Radostaw
ZALESKI Tomasz
LESIOWSKI Mateusz
SKALIK Wtodzimierz
JANICKI Maciej
ARUTYUNYAN Akop
BULIKOWSKI tukasz
WITCZAK tukasz
KWIATKOWSKI Btazej
KOCHANSKI Dariusz
PODGORSKI Tomasz
ZAWALSKI Przemystaw
STRUGLIK Dariusz
NIEDZIALKOWSKI Filip
KUSIAK Marcin
BUDEK Zbigniew
MALOWIECKI Dominik
NOWACKI Dawid

Zawody Mikotajkowe
10.12.2017 r.

25 m Pistolet Sportowy

Miejsce
1
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Zawodnik
SIWCZYK Pawet
DULNY Krzysztof
WITCZAK Wojciech
WILMAN Marek
BULIKOWSKI tukasz
PIETRUSZEWSKI Andrzej

COLT tédz

KLUB
COLT todz
TOP GUN to6dz
KOLIMATOR todz
COLT t6dz
TOP GUN todz
SPOLEM tédz
COLT todz
COLT t6dz
COLT todz
COLT t6dz
COLT todz
TOP GUN to6dz
COLT todz

SHOOTING ACADEMY t6dz

COLT todz

COLT todz

DZIESIATKA Radomsko
COLT todz

COLT todz

COLT todz

COLT todz

COLT todz

STRZELEC t6dz

COLT todz

COLT t6dz

BARYS Zgbkowice Slaskie
COLT todz

KABAR t6dz

COLT t6dz
KOLIMATOR todz
COLT todz

Klub
COLT to6dz
DZIESIATKA t6dz
COLT to6dz
COLT t6dz
COLT to6dz
COLT to6dz
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WYNIK
94
92
86
83
83
81
80
77
76
74
74
68
67
66
64
63
62
56
56
55
54
54
49
48
43
42
41
40
38
35
33

WYNIK
93
92
92
91
81
78
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

KOCHANSKI Dariusz
OSIPOWICZ ARTUR®
SZTOBRYN Bartosz
MALOLECKI Dominik
KUSIAK Marcin
STRUGLIK Dariusz
LEWSIOWSKI Mateusz
KWIATKOWSKI Btazej
NIEDZIALKOWSKI Filip
BEZAT Piotr

Zawody Mikotajkowe
10.12.2017 r.

25 m STRZELBA

Miejsce Zawodnik
1 WILMAN Marek
2 PIETRUSZESKI Andrzej
3 PODGORSKI Tomasz
4 WITCZAK Woijciech
5 WITCZAK tukasz
6 BEZAT Piotr
7 KACZKOWSKI Tomasz
8 BULIKOWSKI tukasz
9 JASZCZAK Maciej
10 KWIATKOWSKI Btazej
11 MLYNARCZYK Jarostaw
12 DURDA Kamil
13 SIWCZYK Pawet
14 GOLASZEWSKI Piotr
15 KUZIEL Stawomir
16 STRUGLIK Dariusz
17  ZABEK Daniel
18 LESIOWSKI Mateusz
19 SZTOBRNYN Bartosz
20 NOWACKI Dawid
21 MALOWIECKI Dominik
22 JANICKI Maciej
23 DANECKI tukasz

SEDZIA ZAWODOW:

Mikotajczyk Adam
Rejman Kacper
Terebus Jakub

Strzelec £édz

COLT todz

COLT tédz

KOLIMATOR

KABAR to6dz

BARYS Zgbkowice Slaskie
COLT tédz

COLT todz

COLT tédz

COLT todz

Klub
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
KOLIMATOR téd?
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
Spotem tddz
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
BARYS Zabkowice Slaskie
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
COLT t6d?
COLT t6dz
KOLIMATOR téd?
COLT tédz
DZIESIATKA t6dz

77
70
63
63
59
55
53
48
42
37

WYNIK
45
38
36
36
34
28
28
26
25
24
24
23
22
21
18
17
17
14
13
12
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